
3K/4K 
Early Morning Care 

Only 
After Care Only

Before and After 

Care

1 Child $54.00 $207.00 $261.00

*Partial Day 

  12:00-3:00
$104.00

Drop-In Rate $8.00/day $18.00/day

5K-8th
Early Morning Care 

Only 
After Care Only

Before and After 

Care

1 Child $45.00 $135.00 $185.00

Drop-In Rate $5.00/day $12.00/day

$30 Registration fee can be paid at the time of registration or will be billed on August 1st with the first 

billed payment.

This fee schedule is based on a 10 month payment plan and is based on 170 days in school.  Your first 

payment will be due August 1st with the last payment due on May 1st.  

All drop-ins are billed monthly the first week of the the following month .  

LATE PICK UP FEE: You will be charged $10/child if arrive between 6:01pm and 6:10pm and $1/child 

for each additional minute after 6:10pm. No discounts apply. 

Westside Christian Academy 
Extended Care Monthly Fee Schedule

$30 Registration Fee (per family per year)

2020-2021 School Year

Second Child will receive a 25% discount off the monthly rate, third child 50% off the monthly rate.

*Partial Day does not qualify for any discounts.

Second Child will receive a 25% discount off the monthly rate, third child 50% off the monthly rate.

If you have a preschooler you will pay for the full rate for your preschooler and discounted rate on 

your Elementary/Middle Schooler.


